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PROFESSIONAL

KSLR260

Produktfamilie
Kombination mit

Kombination mit

EAN code

Adapter fur Gastro-Spulkérbe

Logistik-Informationen

Width packed product
Depth packed product
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)
Nettogewicht

Dishwasher accessories

Frischwasser-Geschirrspilmaschine
Serie SWT

Frischwasser-Geschirrsplilmaschine
Serie SWT

8017709196844

600 mm
600 mm
100 mm
2,000

1,300 kg

SMEG SPA
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